
Day Date Open Close
Thursday 10/17/2024 8:00 a.m. 7:30 p.m.

Friday 10/18/2024 8:00 a.m. 7:30 p.m.
Saturday 10/19/2024 8:00 a.m. 3:00 p.m.

Sunday 10/20/2024
Monday 10/21/2024 8:00 a.m. 7:30 p.m.
Tuesday 10/22/2024 8:00 a.m. 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday 10/23/2024 8:00 a.m. 7:30 p.m.
Thursday 10/24/2024 8:00 a.m. 7:30 p.m.

Friday 10/25/2024 8:00 a.m. 7:30 p.m.
Saturday 10/26/2024

Sunday 10/27/2024 1:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
Monday 10/28/2024 8:00 a.m. 7:30 p.m.
Tuesday 10/29/2024 8:00 a.m. 7:30 p.m.

Wednesday 10/30/2024 8:00 a.m. 7:30 p.m.
Thursday 10/31/2024 8:00 a.m. 7:30 p.m.

Friday 11/1/2024 8:00 a.m. 7:30 p.m.
Saturday 11/2/2024 8:00 a.m. 3:00 p.m.

Sunday 11/3/2024
Monday 11/4/2024

Tuesday 11/5/2024 6:30 a.m. - 7:30 p.m.

4751 NC Hwy. 49 Concord, NC
Kannapolis Train Depot

210 S Main St. Kannapolis, NC 28081
NC National Guard Armory

2024 General Election Early Voting Schedule

At local precincts

Four Sites
Cabarrus Co. Board of Elections Office

1501 Old Charlotte Rd. SW Concord, NC 28027

General Election Day

No Voting

No Voting
No Voting

Approved Plan

No Voting

369 Church St. N Concord, NC 28025
Cabarrus Arena & Events Center
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